SUPA Induction Event

Monday 7th October
2013 at 12.30

Glasgow Science

SUP,

Scottish Universities Physics Alliance

Centre.

All First Year Post Graduate Physics Students are invited to the SUPA Graduate School Induction Day. This is
a great chance to meet fellow students and future colleagues as well as the SUPA Graduate School team .

Attendance at this event is mandatory for all PhD first year students in physics. If you cannot attend, please contact admin@supa.ac.uk prior to
the event.

é\‘]ERSITP
=3 RO Universi HERIOT @
: gl cversity ey Qriversity of UNIVERSITY OF THE
y oA of Glasgow AR Strathclyde UWS WEST of SCOTLAND
DUNDEE University  Glasgow

St Andrews



SUPA

12.30

13.00
14.00
14.15

15.00

15.15

16.00

Scottish Universities Physics Alliance
First Year PhD Induction Day

Glasgow Science Centre

7" October 2013

Registration, Informal Introduction

Lunch and Informal Introduction
Avril Manners

If | Knew Then What | Know Now
Michael Lee

Sweet Science
Wilson Poon

Break

Physics Life Sciences interface and commercial
experience as a Director of Edinburgh
Biosciences Ltd
Rory Duncan

Drinks



	Induction advert
	Induction_Programme2013

