

SUPA Induction Event

Monday 7th October
2013 at 12.30

Glasgow Science

Centre.

Scottish Universities Physics Alliance

All First Year Post Graduate Physics Students are invited to the SUPA Graduate School Induction Day. This is a great chance to meet fellow students and future colleagues as well as the SUPA Graduate School team.

Attendance at this event is mandatory for all PhD first year students in physics. If you cannot attend, please contact admin@supa.ac.uk prior to the event.



















Scottish Universities Physics Alliance

First Year PhD Induction Day Glasgow Science Centre 7th October 2013

12.30	Registration, Informal Introduction
13.00	Lunch and Informal Introduction Avril Manners
14.00	If I Knew Then What I Know Now Michael Lee
14.15	Sweet Science Wilson Poon
15.00	Break
15.15	Physics Life Sciences interface and commercial experience as a Director of Edinburgh Biosciences Ltd Rory Duncan
16 00	Drinks